MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. EDUCATION CENTER ACADEMY

Academic Calendar 2017-2018
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Thurs		August 31			Staff Professional Development   			12:30 PM-3:30 PM
Thurs		August 31			Parent/Staff Orientation				4:00 PM-6:00 PM
  		
Tues		September 05			First Day of Class					1st-8th Grade
Wed		September 06			First Day of Class					Kindergarten
Thurs-Wed	September 07- October 18		Map Testing Window				K-8th Grade

Wed		October 04			Count Day/Progress Reports				All Students
Wed		October 11			Open House 					4:00 PM-6:00 PM
Thurs		October 26			Family Skate Night					5:00 PM-8:00 PM

Wed		November 01			Title I Parent Mtg.					K-8th Grade Parents
Wed-Fri		November 08-10			Scholastic Book Fair				All Students
Thurs		November 09			Report Cards/Parent Teacher Conferences		3:30 PM-5:30 PM
Wed		November 22			Family Thanksgiving Luncheon 			11:00AM-1:00 PM		

Thurs-Fri 	November 23-24			Thanksgiving Day Break				No School

Wed		December 06			Progress Reports					All Students
Thurs		December 21			Winter Program					1:30 PM-3:15 PM
Fri-Mon		December 22- January 01		Holiday Break					School Closed

Tues		January 02			School Resumes		
Mon-Wed	January 08-February 07		MAP Testing
Mon		January 15			M.L.K. Day					School Closed
Thurs		January 25			Report Cards/Parent Teacher Conferences		3:30 PM-5:30 PM

Tues		February 13			Family Valentine’s Day Dinner			3:30 PM-5:00 PM
Wed		February 14			Count Day					All Students

Thurs		March 01				Progress Reports					 All Students
Thurs		March 01				African American History Program			1:30 PM-3:15 PM
Wed-Fri		March 07-09			Scholastic Book Fair				All Students
Wed		March 07				Parent Involvement Workshop- Literacy Fun Night	4:00 PM-5:30 PM
Thurs		March 15				Career Day					School Day
Fri 		March 30				Good Friday					School Closed

Mon-Fri		April 02- 06			Spring Break					School Closed
Mon-Fri		April 09-May 04			M-STEP     					Grades   5th & 8th 
Thurs		April 12				Report Cards/Parent Teacher Conferences		3:30 PM-5:30 PM
Mon-Fri		April 24-Jun 09			MAP Testing					K-8th Grade
Mon-Fri		April 30-May 25			M-STEP						Grades 3rd, 4th, 6th, 7th 

Wed 		May 02				Progress Reports					All Students
Wed		May 09				Parent Involvement Workshop/Math Fun Night		4:00 PM-5:30 PM
Mon 		May 28				Memorial Day					School Closed
Thurs 		May 31				Spring Extravaganza/Science & Art Fair			1:30 PM-3:15 PM

Thurs		June 07				Kindergarten Promotion				10:00 AM-12:00 PM
Thurs		June 07				8th Grade Promotion				1:30 PM-3:30 PM
Thurs		June 07				Report Cards/Honors Program			9:30 AM-11:30 AM
Fri		June 08				Last day of school for 2017-2018 			Dismissal 11:30am
Fri		June 08				Staff Professional Development			12:30 PM-3:30 PM

Mon 		June 11				1st day for summer camp
Mon 		June 18				Summer School Staff meets				No Students
Tues 		June 19				Summer School Begins				All Students

Thurs		July 26				Last day for Summer School				All Students

Fri		August 24			Last day for Summer Camp			
Sun-Fri		August 27- 31			Child Care Week 

Tues		September 04			2017-2018 School Year Begins			All Students

